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Dalai Street, Fort 
Mumbai — 400 001 

Symbol-ONGC; Series - EQ BSE Security Code No.- 500312 

Sub: - Intimation regarding Loss of share Cettificate(s) 
Sir/ Madam, 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, 
we hereby inform that the share certificate(s) as mentioned below have been reported lost/misplaced/ 
stolen: 

S. No. Name of 
Share Holder(s) 

Folio 
No. 

No. of 
shares 

Share 
Cert. No. 

Distinctive Nos. 

1. R M Parmar 

Ramila Ben Parmar 

30992 1836 964474 8556628590-8556630425 

2. Anita Takru Rathore 2600 1836 

1836 

1836 

2284 

477445 

967821 

1234677-1236512 

4278979737-4278981572 

8557542402-8557544237 

5508 

The holders of these shares have applied for issue of duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu of the original. 
We are in the process of issuing Duplicate Share Certificate to the applicant(s). 

This is for your reference and records. 

Thanking you, 
Yours Faithfully. 
For 0'1 and Natural Gas Corporation Limited 

(R Kant) 
Com ny Secretary & Compliance Officer 
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